
Date Event Name Host School Level Host Admin Contact info Notes
2025

10/30-11/1 Peninsula Ice Challenge Soldotna/Kenai High V Phil Leck,                  
Jesse Settlemyer

pleck@kpbsd.org or 
jsettlemyer@kpbsd.org

11/6-11/8 Stars & Stripes Palmer V Hollan Gravley hollan.gravley@matsuk12.us MTA events center 12 teams, 3 games each 
Housing available, full for 2025

11/6-11/8 JV Hockey Showdown Wasilla JV Stacia Rustad Stacia.rustad@matsuk12.us Full

11/20- 11/22 End of the Road Shootout Homer High School V Justin Zank jzank@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 6 Team Tourney- Full

12/11-12/13 Big Lake Ice Classic Houston High School V Jennifer Hunter jennifer.hunter@matsuk12.us

2026
1/8-1/10 Aim High Tournament Palmer JV Hollan Gravley hollan.gravley@matsuk12.us MTA events center 6 teams, 3 games each Housing 

available, full for 2026

2025-26 Hockey Tournaments


